DESIGN
HELIX // 30° RIGHT HELIX
CUTTING DIRECTION // R.H.C.
POINT ANGLE // 140°
POINT GRINDING // RELIEVED CONE
COATING // GTX
COOLANT // INTERNAL
SHANK // DIN 6535 HA
42  MK23703
SPEED DREAMER 3xD
MK23703
SPEED DREAMER 5xD
MK23705
Art. Nr. D1 Tol. D2 L1 L2 L3
Order No. Ø ± h6 L2 L2 L3
MK23703-0397 3,97 0,003 6 66 24 17
MK23703-0398 3,98 0,003 6 66 24 17
MK23703-0399 3,99 0,003 6 66 24 17
MK23703-0400 4 0,003 6 66 24 17
MK23703-04H7 4 H7 6 66 24 17
MK23703-0401 4,01 0,003 6 66 24 17
MK23703-0402 4,02 0,003 6 66 24 17
MK23703-0403 4,03 0,003 6 66 24 17
MK23703-0497 4,97 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0498 4,98 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0499 4,99 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0500 5 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-05H7 5 H7 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0501 5,01 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0502 5,02 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0503 5,03 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0597 5,97 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0598 5,98 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0599 5,99 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0600 6 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-06H7 6 H7 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0601 6,01 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0602 6,02 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-0603 6,03 0,003 6 66 28 20
MK23703-07H7 7 H7 8 79 34 24
MK23703-0797 7,97 0,003 8 79 34 24
MK23703-0798 7,98 0,003 8 79 34 24
MK23703-0799 7,99 0,003 8 79 34 24
MK23703-0800 8 0,003 8 79 34 24
MK23703-08H7 8 H7 8 79 34 24
MK23703-0801 8,01 0,003 8 79 34 24
MK23703-0802 8,02 0,003 8 79 34 24
MK23703-0803 8,03 0,003 8 79 34 24
MK23703-09H7 9 H7 10 89 47 35
MK23703-0997 9,97 0,003 10 89 47 35
MK23703-0998 9,98 0,003 10 89 47 35
MK23703-0999 9,99 0,003 10 89 47 35
MK23703-1000 10 0,003 10 89 47 35
MK23703-10H7 10 H7 10 89 47 35
MK23703-1001 10,01 0,003 10 89 47 35
MK23703-1002 10,02 0,003 10 89 47 35
MK23703-1003 10,03 0,003 10 89 47 35
MK23703-1197 11,97 0,003 12 102 55 40
MK23703-1198 11,98 0,003 12 102 55 40
MK23703-1199 11,99 0,003 12 102 55 40
MK23703-1200 12 0,003 12 102 55 40
MK23703-12H7 12 H7 12 102 55 40
MK23703-1201 12,01 0,003 12 102 55 40
MK23703-1202 12,02 0,003 12 102 55 40
MK23703-1203 12,03 0,003 12 102 55 40
MK23703-14H7 14 H7 14 107 60 43
MK23703-16H7 16 H7 16 115 65 45
MK23703-18H7 18 H7 18 123 73 51
MK237033-20H7 20 H7 20 131 79 55
MK23705  43
∅D2
∅D1
Art. Nr. D1 Tol. D2 L1 L2 L3
Order No. Ø ± h6 L2 L2 L3
MK23705-0397 3,97 0,003 6 74 36 29
MK23705-0398 3,98 0,003 6 74 36 29
MK23705-0399 3,99 0,003 6 74 36 29
MK23705-0400 4 0,003 6 74 36 29
MK23705-04H7 4 H7 6 74 36 29
MK23705-0401 4,01 0,003 6 74 36 29
MK23705-0402 4,02 0,003 6 74 36 29
MK23705-0403 4,03 0,003 6 74 36 29
MK23705-0497 4,97 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0498 4,98 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0499 4,99 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0500 5 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-05H7 5 H7 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0501 5,01 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0502 5,02 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0503 5,03 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0597 5,97 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0598 5,98 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0599 5,99 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0600 6 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-06H7 6 H7 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0601 6,01 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0602 6,02 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-0603 6,03 0,003 6 82 44 35
MK23705-07H7 7 H7 8 91 53 43
MK23705-0797 7,97 0,003 8 91 53 43
MK23705-0798 7,98 0,003 8 91 53 43
MK23705-0799 7,99 0,003 8 91 53 43
MK23705-0800 8 0,003 8 91 53 43
MK23705-08H7 8 H7 8 91 53 43
MK23705-0801 8,01 0,003 8 91 53 43
MK23705-0802 8,02 0,003 8 91 53 43
MK23705-0803 8,03 0,003 8 91 53 43
MK23705-09H7 9 H7 10 103 61 49
MK23705-0997 9,97 0,003 10 103 61 49
MK23705-0998 9,98 0,003 10 103 61 49
MK23705-0999 9,99 0,003 10 103 61 49
MK23705-1000 10 0,003 10 103 61 49
MK23705-10H7 10 H7 10 103 61 49
MK23705-1001 10,01 0,003 10 103 61 49
MK23705-1002 10,02 0,003 10 103 61 49
MK23705-1003 10,03 0,003 10 103 61 49
MK23705-1197 11,97 0,003 12 118 71 56
MK23705-1198 11,98 0,003 12 118 71 56
MK23705-1199 11,99 0,003 12 118 71 56
MK23705-1200 12 0,003 12 118 71 56
MK23705-12H7 12 H7 12 118 71 56
MK23705-1201 12,01 0,003 12 118 71 56
MK23705-1202 12,02 0,003 12 118 71 56
MK23705-1203 12,03 0,003 12 118 71 56
MK23705-14H7 14 H7 14 124 77 60
MK23705-16H7 16 H7 16 133 83 63
MK23705-18H7 18 H7 18 143 93 71
MK23705-20H7 20 H7 20 153 101 77
∅D2
DESIGN
HELIX // 30° RIGHT HELIX
CUTTING DIRECTION // R.H.C.